
Appendix 11

Grp A Grp B

Austria Spain

Great Britain Italy

Hungary Netherlands

Belgium France

Slovenia Estonia

Monday 05.09.2016

20:00 Technical meeting

Tuesday 06.09.2016

10:00 Hungary - Belgium Grp A

13:00 Austria - Great Britain Grp A

16:00 Netherlands - France Grp B

19:00 Spain - Italy Grp B

Wednesday 07.09.2016

10:00 Slovenia - Austria Grp A

13:00 Great Britain - Hungary Grp A

16:00 Estonia - Spain Grp B

19:00 Italy - Netherlands Grp B

Thursday 08.09.2016

10:00 France - Estonia Grp B

13:00 Belgium - Slovenia Grp A

16:00 Austria - Hungary Grp A

19:00 Spain - Netherlands Grp B

Friday 09.09.2016

10:00 Slovenia - Great Britain Grp A

13:00 Belgium - Austria Grp A

16:00 France - Spain Grp B

19:00 Estonia - Italy Grp B

Saturday 10.09.2016

10:00 Great Britain - Belgium Grp A

13:00 Hungary - Slovenia Grp A

16:00 Netherlands - Estonia Grp B

19:00 Italy - France Grp B

U19 WFC 2017

Palazzetto dello Sport Celano

European Qualification

Celano, Italy 06-10.09.2016



Teams

Japan 

Iran

New Zealand

Australia

Saturday 17.09.2016

15:00 Official practice

16:00 Official practice

17:00 Official practice

18:00 Official practice

20:00 Technical meeting

Sunday 18.09.2016

13:00 New Zealand - Australia

16:00 Japan - Iran

Monday 19.09.2016

13:00 Iran - Australia

16:00 Japan - New Zealand

Tuesday 20.09.2016

13:00 Iran - New Zealand

16:00 Australia - Japan

U19 WFC 2017 AOFC Qualification
Fujiyoshida, Japan 18-20.09.2016

Kanayama Sports Center


